
AES Assessment Council Membership

Name Division Email
Rejitha Nair Division of Academic Affairs rnair@lagcc.cuny.edu
Steven Hitt Division of Academic Affairs stevenh@lagcc.cuny.edu
Gail Baksh-Jarrett Division of Student Affairs gailbj@lagcc.cuny.edu
Ramon De Los Santos Division of Student Affairs rdelossantos@lagcc.cuny.edu
Charles Alias Division of Information Technology celias@lagcc.cuny.edu
Donald Webster Division of Institutional Advancement dwebster@lagcc.cuny.edu
Maria Cook President's Office mcook@lagcc.cuny.edu
Jason Weinstein Division of Adult and Continuing Education jaweinstein@lagcc.cuny.edu
Lanaia DuBose Division of Adult and Continuing Education ldubose@lagcc.cuny.edu
Cristina Natale Division of Administration cnatale@lagcc.cuny.edu
Nava Lerer Division of Academic Affairs (OIRA) nlerer@lagcc.cuny.edu
Emad Nassar Division of Academic Affairs (OIRA) enassar@lagcc.cuny.edu
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